
Entertainment
SEPT/OCT/NOV

Date

 

Location Time

Fri, 6 Sept
Sun, 8 Sept
Fri, 13 Sept
Sun, 15 Sept
Fri, 20 Sept
Sun, 22 Sept
Fri, 27 Sept
Sun, 29 Sept

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront 

Band
Simone Cutting

Smooth & Groove
Liv Dennis

Smokin Crawdads
Simone Cutting

Upstage
Kimberley Bowden

Street Cafe

5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm

Friday, 4 Oct
Sun, 6 Oct
Fri, 11 Oct
Sun, 13 Oct
Fri, 18 Oct
Sun, 20 Oct
Fri 25 oct
Sun, 27 Oct

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Kimberley Bowden
Laura Doolan Duo

Brett Gannon
Kaffene

Simone Cutting
Kulaz

Kimberley Bowden
Street Cafe

5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
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Fri, 1 Nov
Sun, 3 Nov
Tues, 5 Nov
Fri, 8 Nov
Sun, 10 Nov
Fri, 15 Nov
Sun, 17 Nov
Fri, 22. Nov
Sun, 24 Nov
Fri, 29 Nov

Quarter Deck
Waterfront
Main Deck

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck
Waterfront

Quarter Deck

Kimberley Bowden
Junction Road
As The Flow Cries
Danny Shamess

Bookham & Riskitt
Simone Cutting

Soulcutz
Kimberley Bowden

Street Cafe
Simone Cutting

5pm
2pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm


